IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

HIKVISION DS-2CD2421GO-IW 2MP 2.8MM SESLI
IP KUP KAMERA (WI-FI)

HIKVISION DS-2(CD2443G2-IW 4MP 2.8MM SESLI
IP KUP KAMERA (WIFI)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2423GO-IW 2MP 2.8MM SESLI
IP KUP KAMERA (WI-FI)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2443GO-IW 4MP 2.8MM SESLI
IP KUP KAMERA (WIFI)

Marka

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Stok

1

10+

0

0

Fiyat

45,00 USD

94,80 USD

72,00 USD

109,80
usb



